Position

Lead Plant Operator
Plant Operator Il

Lead Plant Operator
Chief Plant Operator

Environmental Compliance
Technician

Laboratory Technician |
Plant Operator In Training
Plant Operator In Training
Plant Maintenance Worker |

Lead Plant Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

$95,591
$90,626
$89,482
$88,691
$79,912

$73,799
$56,169
$55,224
$43,761
$13,150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,475
$34,849
$38,113
$47,903
$43,450

$39,424
$35,142
$34,730
$30,968

$0



