Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$95,591	\$28,475
Plant Operator II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$90,626	\$34,849
Lead Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$89,482	\$38,113
Chief Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$88,691	\$47,903
Environmental Compliance Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$79,912	\$43,450
Laboratory Technician I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$73,799	\$39,424
Plant Operator In Training		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$56,169	\$35,142
Plant Operator In Training		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$55,224	\$34,730
Plant Maintenance Worker I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$43,761	\$30,968
Lead Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$13,150	\$0